The i-TOOL HP is a high performance soldering
tool for particularly demanding and high-mass
soldering applications which was developed
especially for the i-CON VARIO soldering sta-
tions.  Despite its 250 W power the i-TOOL HP
is a light-weight with only 110g; the ergonomic
handle, an automatic standby sensor assure
Power electronicsTelecommunicationSolar technology

3ZT00051 Cleaning brush
0008M Dry cleaner 10 pcs/unit
Order information
Supplementary Products
Technical Data
Soldering tips (ERSADUR)
297638 - 09/2017 | Subject to qualifications | © Ersa GmbH
Ersa i-TOOL HP
High performance soldering tool for i-CON VARIO stations – 250 W
Special tips on demand.
Soldering tip
series 242
i-TOOL HP i-CON VARIO
product video
Connectable
to all VARIO
stations!
Order No. Description
50
(1.969)
1,2
(.0
47
)
5(.197)
12,2
Ø
 (.480)
0242CDLF50 lead-free, 5.0 mm,
chisel- shaped
44
(1.732)
2,
5
(.0
98
)
10(.394)
12,2
Ø (.480)
0242CDLF100 lead-free, 10.0 mm,
chisel- shaped
   12,2
Ø (.480)
45
(1.772)
    12
Ø (.472)
10,9
(.429)
0242CDLF109A lead-free, 10.9 mm,
chisel-shaped, asymmetric
   14
Ø (.551)
   13
Ø (.512)
50
(1.968)
1,4
(.0
55
)
12(.472)
0242CDLF120 lead-free, 12.0 mm,
chisel-shaped
   20
Ø (.787)
   13
Ø (.512)
50
(1.968)
3
(.1
18
)
20(.787)
0242CDLF200 lead-free, 20.0 mm,
chisel-shaped
   12,2
Ø
 (.480)
60,6
(2.386)
1,
7
(.0
67
)
9(.354)
40°
0242SDLF90 lead-free, 9.0 mm,
bent 40°, chisel-shaped
i-TOOL HP
Ersa GmbH
Leonhard-Karl-Str. 24